
E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

10 & Under

16.708.50 8.20

Midwest

Eva Zambo

57.700 18.20 8.40 16.60 5.30

26.400

31.300

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.907.60 7.30

TwistSta

Tessa Janson

53.200 27.30 7.00 14.30 5.20

24.500

28.700

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.507.40 7.10

Tatarus

Camila Gil

52.400 37.70 7.50 15.20 4.20

23.900

28.500

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.907.60 7.30

LetItShine

Rory Loe

50.700 46.80 6.50 13.30 4.30

24.200

26.500

0.000

0.000

9.300

8.900

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.307.20 7.10

AirExtre

Parker Rasor

50.500 57.40 7.20 14.60 4.20

22.500

28.000

0.000

0.000

8.200

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.107.40 7.70

Midwest

Tessa Prim

35.600 62.90 2.80 5.70 1.70

24.300

11.300

0.000

0.000

9.200

3.900

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

15.707.70 8.00

Powerhou

Aria Fields

55.000 17.60 7.50 15.10 5.40

25.500

29.500

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.308.20 8.10

DeVeaus

Isabella Cadwell

54.500 27.70 7.60 15.30 5.20

24.800

29.700

0.000

0.000

8.500

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.807.30 7.50

GymFacto

Sarah Stringer

54.300 37.70 7.40 15.10 5.90

24.100

30.200

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.107.50 7.60

Integrit

Abby Houser

53.700 47.50 7.20 14.70 4.30

24.700

29.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

10.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.207.50 7.70

HighEner

Macie Marsh

52.000 56.00 6.00 12.00 5.90

24.600

27.400

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.906.80 7.10

Tatarus

Claire Elliott

51.200 67.30 7.10 14.40 4.20

23.200

28.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.406.80 6.60

STLE

Aubrey Myles

51.200 77.00 7.00 14.00 5.20

22.500

28.700

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.107.10 7.00

LetItShine

Issy Argo

50.500 86.90 6.70 13.60 4.30

23.500

27.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.407.70 7.70

GFE

Payton Lewis

50.400 97.20 6.90 14.10 4.50

25.000

25.400

0.000

2.000

9.600

8.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.106.70 6.40

Tatarus

Alondra Mercado

50.400 107.60 7.40 15.00 4.20

21.600

28.800

0.000

0.000

8.500

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.507.40 7.10

GFE

Ayla Paper

49.300 116.30 6.10 12.40 4.40

24.100

25.200

0.000

0.000

9.600

8.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.107.00 7.10

DynamicG

Scarlet Hughes

48.700 126.20 5.90 12.10 4.00

23.400

25.300

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.106.70 6.40

LetItShine

Lexie Darby

47.900 137.00 7.00 14.00 4.20

20.400

27.500

2.000

0.000

9.300

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.707.20 7.50

Integrit

Caitlyn Akina

47.900 145.60 5.50 11.10 4.30

23.500

24.400

0.000

0.000

8.800

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

11.005.50 5.50

GFE

Lydia Popp

43.200 155.00 4.80 9.80 4.60

20.000

23.200

0.000

0.000

9.000

8.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

11.705.80 5.90

GFE

Vera Flores

42.000 165.10 5.40 10.50 4.50

18.700

23.300

2.000

0.000

9.000

8.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

7.603.80 3.80

TwistSta

Ali Smith

41.500 177.40 7.40 14.80 5.40

12.200

29.300

0.000

0.000

4.600

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

16.708.40 8.30

EagleGym

Cate Devlin

57.900 18.10 8.20 16.30 5.90

26.200

31.700

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.608.30 8.30

WCC

London Hunt

55.900 27.90 7.80 15.70 5.20

25.800

30.100

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.208.10 8.10

CAVU

Josephine Kuo

55.900 37.60 7.70 15.30 6.00

25.600

30.300

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.907.80 8.10

DynamicG

Kasey Morrison

54.600 47.20 7.50 14.70 5.00

25.600

29.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.407.80 7.60

LetItShine

Remy Klarner

54.100 57.50 7.80 15.30 4.30

24.700

29.400

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.906.90 7.00

Powerhou

Rylee Pirtle

53.100 67.30 7.30 14.60 6.00

22.800

30.300

0.000

0.000

8.900

9.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.507.30 7.20

SPARK

Carolina Juarez

52.500 77.70 7.70 15.40 4.50

23.400

29.100

0.000

0.000

8.900

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.107.20 6.90

Sonshine

Hailee Newberry

52.100 87.20 7.20 14.40 5.00

23.400

28.700

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.107.20 6.90

TwistSta

Aislinn Hayes

51.600 96.70 7.00 13.70 6.00

23.200

28.400

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.707.40 7.30

HighEner

Trista Morgan

51.200 106.20 6.40 12.60 5.30

24.100

27.100

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.307.10 7.20

M&Mgymna

Jacey Kawczynski

51.000 116.60 6.60 13.20 4.70

23.500

27.500

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.706.80 6.90

Sonshine

Peyton Whitley

49.100 126.30 6.40 12.70 5.00

22.800

26.300

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.407.10 7.30

TopStar

Morgan Estes

48.600 137.00 6.90 13.90 5.00

20.700

27.900

2.000

0.000

8.300

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

11.905.90 6.00

DynamicG

Shelby Weaver

44.100 145.10 5.40 10.50 5.30

19.300

24.800

2.000

0.000

9.400

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.807.30 7.50

STLE

Ritu Singh

32.500 152.00 2.10 4.10 1.50

24.200

8.300

0.000

0.000

9.400

2.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

16.108.20 7.90

SA

Payton Folz

57.700 18.40 8.20 16.60 5.90

25.500

32.200

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.608.20 8.40

HighEner

Sarah Hirsch

55.800 27.30 7.20 14.50 6.00

25.900

29.900

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.507.70 7.80

Skywalke

Abby Audiss

55.500 37.70 8.00 15.70 5.00

25.200

30.300

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.807.50 7.30

ITZG

Shelby Stevens

54.900 47.90 7.60 15.50 5.00

24.600

30.300

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.907.90 8.00

DeVeaus

Annabelle Yang

54.000 57.50 7.40 14.90 4.20

25.500

28.500

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.607.90 7.70

STLE

Tessa Skaggs-Holliday

53.800 67.40 7.30 14.70 4.00

25.300

28.500

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.307.00 7.30

Tatarus

Amzie Beeler

52.400 77.10 7.20 14.30 5.30

23.400

29.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.606.70 6.90

SPARK

Caitlyn Bowman

51.700 87.30 7.30 14.60 5.60

22.200

29.500

0.000

0.000

8.600

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.307.00 7.30

USA

Kayla Soller

50.300 96.80 6.80 13.60 4.20

23.600

26.700

0.000

0.000

9.300

8.900

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

12.906.30 6.60

HighEner

Hayley Hubert

49.900 106.90 7.10 14.00 5.90

20.600

29.300

0.000

0.000

7.700

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

11.705.90 5.80

Sonshine

Jenna Decker

46.900 116.70 6.40 13.10 4.30

19.900

27.000

0.000

0.000

8.200

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.707.30 7.40

DullesGy

Emma Holtzman

44.800 125.10 5.10 10.20 3.20

24.200

20.600

0.000

0.000

9.500

7.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

8.604.20 4.40

Xtreme

Casey Meese

42.100 137.30 7.20 14.50 4.50

13.800

28.300

0.000

0.000

5.200

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

4.202.00 2.20

SPARK

Holly Hosey

35.600 147.00 6.90 13.90 5.60

7.000

28.600

0.000

0.000

2.800

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

0.000.00 0.00

CAVU

Grace Lepre

0.000 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

0.000.00 0.00

Integrit

Chelsea Miller

0.000 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

10 & Under

17.308.50 8.80

ETA

Sophie Salvado

58.100 17.50 7.50 15.00 6.40

27.000

31.100

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

16.308.10 8.20

ETA

Tessa Christopher

58.000 18.10 8.00 16.10 7.00

25.800

32.200

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.708.30 8.40

Midwest

Althea Zinmer

57.800 27.60 7.80 15.40 7.10

26.000

31.800

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

17.408.80 8.60

ETA

Sydney Buchanan

57.000 37.40 7.30 14.70 7.00

26.500

30.500

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.807.80 8.00

Sonshine

Brooke Knipper

56.100 47.50 7.80 15.30 7.10

25.300

30.800

0.000

0.000

9.500

8.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.707.20 7.50

Integrit

Emma Bowman

54.900 58.00 7.70 15.70 5.50

24.100

30.800

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.507.70 7.80

Skywalke

Allisyn Weiss

54.300 67.30 7.30 14.60 6.60

24.500

29.800

0.000

0.000

9.000

8.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.707.50 7.20

Midwest

Loghan Alvarez

54.100 77.70 7.40 15.10 5.90

23.500

30.600

0.000

0.000

8.800

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.307.50 7.80

Midwest

Adriana Baca

51.300 87.00 6.80 13.80 5.20

24.700

26.600

0.000

2.000

9.400

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.507.10 7.40

TopStar

Lainey Jacobs

42.300 94.50 4.80 9.30 3.20

23.500

18.800

0.000

0.000

9.000

6.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.607.70 7.90

Midwest

Addison Karagias

33.400 102.00 2.10 4.10 0.90

25.500

7.900

0.000

0.000

9.900

2.900

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

18.309.30 9.00

Midwest

Brooklyn Alvarez

60.400 17.80 7.90 15.70 7.10

27.900

32.500

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

17.909.10 8.80

WCC

Isabella Pansano

59.300 28.00 7.80 15.80 6.40

27.400

31.900

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.908.60 8.30

OXT

Eden Lau

59.000 38.00 8.00 16.00 7.10

26.500

32.500

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

17.008.40 8.60

PremGymn

Olivia Erickson

58.700 47.90 7.80 15.70 7.10

26.700

32.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

17.108.70 8.40

Wasatch

Ellie Atkinson

58.300 57.80 7.50 15.30 7.10

26.600

31.700

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.308.20 8.10

PremGymn

Hailey Eriksen

57.100 67.70 7.60 15.30 7.10

25.600

31.500

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.608.40 8.20

HighEner

Ruthie Parham

56.600 77.40 7.10 14.50 7.10

26.000

30.600

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.007.50 7.50

J&J

Amber Lee

56.600 87.80 7.80 15.60 6.60

24.600

32.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.108.10 8.00

GFE

Arianna Goelzer

56.200 97.90 7.70 15.60 5.50

25.900

30.300

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.108.00 8.10

Mills

Amanda Abraham

54.700 107.40 7.30 14.70 6.30

25.100

29.600

0.000

0.200

9.000

8.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.907.30 7.60

GFE

Kaya Motl

54.300 116.90 7.10 14.00 5.90

24.800

29.500

0.000

0.000

9.900

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.607.90 7.70

Integrit

Hannah Leder

54.100 127.20 7.30 14.50 6.40

24.500

29.600

0.000

0.000

8.900

8.700

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.007.60 7.40

USA

Alexis Meitl

53.800 137.40 7.10 14.50 6.20

24.200

29.600

0.000

0.000

9.200

8.900

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.408.20 8.20

Integrit

Olivia Gabay

53.300 146.60 6.40 13.00 6.00

25.700

27.600

0.000

0.000

9.300

8.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.408.30 8.10

USA

Shaylie Brantley

53.000 157.10 6.90 14.00 5.30

25.800

27.200

0.000

0.000

9.400

7.900

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.007.10 6.90

GymEtc.

Jenna Mullins

51.900 166.90 7.00 13.90 6.20

23.200

28.700

0.000

0.000

9.200

8.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.807.40 7.40

HighEner

Norah Rutkowski

51.800 176.90 7.10 14.00 5.30

24.100

27.700

0.000

0.000

9.300

8.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.307.00 7.30

DynamicG

Ashlyn DeJarnette

51.700 186.50 6.80 13.30 6.00

23.400

28.300

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

0.000.00 0.00

Integrit

Isabelle Aucoin

0.000 190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

17.208.70 8.50

OXT

Paisley James

58.200 17.50 7.40 14.90 7.10

27.000

31.200

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.808.40 8.40

MJM

Jule Doellman

57.300 27.80 8.00 15.80 6.00

26.400

30.900

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.108.00 8.10

FlipShop

Ripley Shanks

57.100 37.70 7.70 15.40 7.00

25.600

31.500

0.000

0.200

9.500

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.208.00 8.20

OXT

Brooklyn Brumble

56.800 47.10 7.40 14.50 7.10

26.000

30.800

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.908.40 8.50

LetItShine

Ivy Allen

56.600 56.90 7.00 13.90 6.90

26.600

30.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.607.90 7.70

Sonshine

Ava Roistacher

56.300 67.00 7.30 14.30 7.10

25.400

30.900

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.708.30 8.40

Kidz

Anja Whitehouse

56.000 77.10 7.30 14.40 6.50

26.500

29.500

0.000

0.000

9.800

8.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.908.00 7.90

EagleGym

Bailey Coyle

55.900 87.20 7.40 14.60 6.40

25.400

30.500

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.607.80 7.80

Sonshine

Emma Hansen

55.900 97.40 7.40 14.80 7.10

25.000

30.900

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

16.608.20 8.40

USA

Alyssa Nall

55.500 107.10 6.80 13.90 6.10

26.200

29.300

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.607.80 7.80

TumbleTe

Angel Mojica

55.300 117.10 7.40 14.50 7.10

24.400

30.900

0.000

0.000

8.800

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.908.00 7.90

Skywalke

Abigail Garcia

54.700 127.40 7.30 14.70 5.70

25.400

29.300

0.000

0.000

9.500

8.900

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.007.40 7.60

Integrit

Ava Orders

53.700 137.10 6.90 14.00 5.90

24.600

29.100

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.607.90 7.70

MTGA

Anabelle Scott

52.600 146.00 6.00 12.00 5.90

25.100

27.500

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.407.30 7.10

Dynamite

Carrie Liffiton

52.500 156.50 6.40 12.90 5.90

24.200

28.300

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

13.606.90 6.70

M&Mgymna

Michaela Czerwinski

51.000 166.20 6.50 12.70 6.20

23.100

27.900

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.307.10 7.20

TCT

Regan Stefanoni

50.600 176.50 6.80 13.30 5.10

23.700

26.900

0.000

0.000

9.400

8.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

11.305.60 5.70

Palaestra

Sofia Caldera

45.900 186.60 6.90 13.50 6.10

16.800

29.100

2.000

0.000

7.500

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

15.407.80 7.60

DeVeaus

Araya Meredith

43.000 194.30 4.60 8.90 3.90

24.800

18.200

0.000

0.000

9.400

5.400

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00

14.707.50 7.20

HighEner

Reese Eckert

30.300 201.50 1.40 2.90 1.60

23.900

6.400

0.000

0.000

9.200

1.900

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

14.607.40 7.20

Airborne

Madi Arnold

28.300 211.30 1.30 2.60 1.70

22.200

6.100

2.000

0.000

9.600

1.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

0.00
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